
 
  

 

 

Model
Description

Max capacity

Loadcenter  
Minimum Height

Lenght 

-

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

Double spindle

200

165/280
600

300
80

Model
Handy

Handy CB

 

 Residual 
capacities

100

DS

Total width min/max mm 240/360

Internal space min/max

100

120

  Double spindle for Minilifter up to 200

Double spindle adjustable in width with three available positions, fastening system 
and side safety chain. Ideal for moving two coils simultaneously or for raising coils 
of various sizes by adjusting the width of the spurs as needed.

www.levantelifthandlingequipment.com

Clever
New bingo 200

The images are purely indicative, and products and technical specifications can be modified without notice

Diameter mm 40




