

Double spindle for Minilifter up to 200

Double spindle adjustable in width with three available positions, fastening system and side safety chain. Ideal for moving two coils simultaneously or for raising coils of various sizes by adjusting the width of the spurs as needed.



Model		DS
Description		Double spindle
Max capacity	kg	200
Loadcenter	mm	300
Minimum Height	mm	80
Lenght	mm	600
Internal space min/max	mm	165/280
Total width min/max	mm	240/360
Diameter	mm	40

Model	Residual capacities
Handy	100
Handy CB	100
New bingo	200
Clever	120